CK8M3528523
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Technical Data
Mount

Sensor

Focal Length
Aperture

MOD

Angle of View
Megapixel

Applied ISO Standards, if not otherwise noted: 1SO 2768-1, -m | focal length f +/- 3%, ISO 10110-7, -11 (default values), ISO 12233 (MTF measurement)

Optical Distortion
Iris

Focus

Typ
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LENSATION

smart lenses. smart solutions. “__~
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The C-Mount lens Lensagon CK8M3528S23 is suitable for current
sensors up to 8 megapixel with an image format of 2/3 inch.

C-Mount
2/3 inch

35 mm

2.8

0.15m
D:15.26° H:11.65° V:9.76°
8 MP

0.02 %
manual-lock
manual-lock
Standard
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